
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 694 554 70 70

2 Warwickshire 606 496 50 60

3 Shropshire 589 479 60 50

4 Staffordshire 435 395 0 40

5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 420 390 0 30



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 75 Phoebe White Birmingham 146 50 46 50
2 74 Beth Catchpowle Birmingham 145 49 50 46

3= 87 Hollie Williamson Shropshire 143 49 46 48
3= 144 Felicity Bee Warwickshire 143 45 48 50
5 78 Chrissie Prince Birmingham 132 36 48 48
6 73 Fiona Foulkes Birmingham 131 45 42 44
7 147 Simone Ager Warwickshire 127 48 33 46
8 76 Molly Darrock Birmingham 121 37 40 44

9= 77 Danel Jansen-van-RensburgBirmingham 120 44 34 42
9= 88 Sally Joyce Shropshire 120 40 38 42

11= 94 Charlie Egan Staffordshire 114 46 30 38
11= 145 Hannah Ciotkowski Warwickshire 114 34 40 40
13= 81 Jess Williams Herefordshire & Worcest 112 26 50 36
13= 149 Tia Clues Warwickshire 112 42 40 30
15 89 Imogan Fawcett Shropshire 111 39 44 28
16 82 Katie Harman Herefordshire & Worcest 109 30 40 39
17 90 Jessica Watson Shropshire 105 34 36 35
18 92 Issy Cotham Shropshire 104 42 30 32
19 91 Sophie Bleazard Shropshire 96 37 26 33
20 146 Emily Charlton Warwickshire 95 32 28 35

21= 98 Chloe Lindop Staffordshire 94 39 25 30
21= 99 Georgina Higton Staffordshire 94 24 44 26
23 97 Holly Sharpe Staffordshire 93 32 36 25
24 95 Olivia Portas Staffordshire 92 28 25 39
25 83 Catlin Andrews Herefordshire & Worcest 87 30 32 25
26 96 Abbie Talbot Staffordshire 83 28 33 22
27 80 Robyn Andrews Herefordshire & Worcest 82 26 28 28
28 148 Sally Fay Irving Warwickshire 81 24 24 33
29 79 Emily Belcher Birmingham 0



Team Results Birmingham (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 694 554 70 70

2 Warwickshire 606 496 50 60

3 Shropshire 589 479 60 50

4 Staffordshire 435 395 0 40

5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 420 390 0 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Fiona Foulkes 2LR 23.6 23.6 3= 45
73 Fiona Foulkes S 7.32 7.48 7.45 7.48 5 42
73 Fiona Foulkes SLJ 2.14 2.22 2.24 2.24 4 44
74 Beth Catchpowle 2LR 23.1 23.1 1= 49
74 Beth Catchpowle SB 83 83 1 50
74 Beth Catchpowle SLJ 2.14 2.26 2.30 2.30 3 46
75 Phoebe White 4LR 48.0 48.0 1 50
75 Phoebe White SB 80 80 3 46
75 Phoebe White VJ 60 59 59 60 1 50
76 Molly Darrock 4LR 52.2 52.2 7= 37
76 Molly Darrock SB 75 75 5= 40
76 Molly Darrock VJ 49 48 52 52 4 44
77 Danel Jansen-van-Rensburg4LR 50.5 50.5 4 44
77 Danel Jansen-van-RensburgS 6.36 5.07 6.48 6.48 9 34
77 Danel Jansen-van-RensburgSLJ 2.14 2.18 2.20 2.20 5 42
78 Chrissie Prince 2LR 24.6 24.6 8 36
78 Chrissie Prince S 0.00 8.41 8.78 8.78 2 48
78 Chrissie Prince VJ 57 54 55 57 2 48



Team Results Herefordshire & Worcestershire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 694 554 70 70

2 Warwickshire 606 496 50 60

3 Shropshire 589 479 60 50

4 Staffordshire 435 395 0 40

5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 420 390 0 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
80 Robyn Andrews 4LR 57.7 57.7 13 26
80 Robyn Andrews SB 63 63 12 28
80 Robyn Andrews SLJ 1.64 1.74 1.76 1.76 12 28
81 Jess Williams 2LR 26.2 26.2 13 26
81 Jess Williams S 8.89 8.86 8.12 8.89 1 50
81 Jess Williams VJ 44 44 47 47 8 36
82 Katie Harman 4LR 53.6 53.6 11 30
82 Katie Harman SB 75 75 5= 40
82 Katie Harman VJ 47 47 48 48 6= 39
83 Catlin Andrews 2LR 25.6 25.6 11 30
83 Catlin Andrews S 6.24 5.98 6.20 6.24 10 32
83 Catlin Andrews VJ 43 39 41 43 13= 25



Team Results Shropshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 694 554 70 70

2 Warwickshire 606 496 50 60

3 Shropshire 589 479 60 50

4 Staffordshire 435 395 0 40

5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 420 390 0 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
87 Hollie Williamson 2LR 23.1 23.1 1= 49
87 Hollie Williamson S 7.90 8.74 8.37 8.74 3 46
87 Hollie Williamson SLJ 2.30 2.32 2.34 2.34 2 48
88 Sally Joyce 4LR 51.9 51.9 6 40
88 Sally Joyce S 6.12 6.75 0.00 6.75 7 38
88 Sally Joyce VJ 45 49 48 49 5 42
89 Imogan Fawcett 2LR 24.3 24.3 6= 39
89 Imogan Fawcett SB 79 79 4 44
89 Imogan Fawcett VJ 44 42 42 44 12 28
90 Jessica Watson 2LR 25.0 25.0 9 34
90 Jessica Watson SB 72 72 8 36
90 Jessica Watson SLJ 2.00 1.94 1.98 2.00 8= 35
91 Sophie Bleazard 4LR 52.2 52.2 7= 37
91 Sophie Bleazard S 5.80 5.59 5.46 5.80 13 26
91 Sophie Bleazard VJ 46 42 43 46 9= 33
92 Issy Cotham 4LR 51.2 51.2 5 42
92 Issy Cotham SB 69 69 11 30
92 Issy Cotham SLJ 1.90 1.92 1.96 1.96 10 32



Team Results Staffordshire (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 694 554 70 70

2 Warwickshire 606 496 50 60

3 Shropshire 589 479 60 50

4 Staffordshire 435 395 0 40

5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 420 390 0 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
94 Charlie Egan 4LR 50.4 50.4 3 46
94 Charlie Egan S 6.09 5.73 6.22 6.22 11 30
94 Charlie Egan SLJ 1.96 2.08 2.12 2.12 7 38
95 Olivia Portas 2LR 25.7 25.7 12 28
95 Olivia Portas SB 60 60 13= 25
95 Olivia Portas VJ 48 46 45 48 6= 39
96 Abbie Talbot 4LR 56.7 56.7 12 28
96 Abbie Talbot SB 70 70 9= 33
96 Abbie Talbot VJ 39 35 38 39 15 22
97 Holly Sharpe 2LR 25.3 25.3 10 32
97 Holly Sharpe S 6.50 6.08 6.36 6.50 8 36
97 Holly Sharpe VJ 43 43 40 43 13= 25
98 Chloe Lindop 2LR 24.3 24.3 6= 39
98 Chloe Lindop SB 60 60 13= 25
98 Chloe Lindop SLJ 1.84 1.90 1.84 1.90 11 30
99 Georgina Higton 4LR 1:13.5 1:13.5 14 24
99 Georgina Higton S 8.13 8.48 8.16 8.48 4 44
99 Georgina Higton SLJ 1.16 1.32 1.44 1.44 13 26



Team Results Warwickshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 694 554 70 70

2 Warwickshire 606 496 50 60

3 Shropshire 589 479 60 50

4 Staffordshire 435 395 0 40

5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 420 390 0 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
144 Felicity Bee 2LR 23.6 23.6 3= 45
144 Felicity Bee SB 81 81 2 48
144 Felicity Bee SLJ 2.32 2.30 2.36 2.36 1 50
145 Hannah Ciotkowski 4LR 52.8 52.8 9 34
145 Hannah Ciotkowski SB 75 75 5= 40
145 Hannah Ciotkowski SLJ 2.04 2.14 2.04 2.14 6 40
146 Emily Charlton 4LR 53.0 53.0 10 32
146 Emily Charlton S 5.91 5.94 5.94 5.94 12 28
146 Emily Charlton SLJ 1.92 2.00 1.98 2.00 8= 35
147 Simone Ager 4LR 48.1 48.1 2 48
147 Simone Ager SB 70 70 9= 33
147 Simone Ager VJ 54 52 53 54 3 46
148 Sally Fay Irving 2LR 26.6 26.6 14 24
148 Sally Fay Irving S 0.00 4.15 3.88 4.15 14 24
148 Sally Fay Irving VJ 44 45 46 46 9= 33
149 Tia Clues 2LR 23.7 23.7 5 42
149 Tia Clues S 6.95 6.85 7.05 7.05 6 40
149 Tia Clues VJ 45 44 43 45 11 30



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Birmingham red 74 Beth Catchpowle 23.1 49
1= Shropshire green 87 Hollie Williamson 23.1 49
3= Birmingham red 73 Fiona Foulkes 23.6 45
3= Warwickshire orange 144 Felicity Bee 23.6 45
5 Warwickshire orange 149 Tia Clues 23.7 42

6= Shropshire green 89 Imogan Fawcett 24.3 39
6= Staffordshire grey 98 Chloe Lindop 24.3 39
8 Birmingham red 78 Chrissie Prince 24.6 36
9 Shropshire green 90 Jessica Watson 25.0 34

10 Staffordshire grey 97 Holly Sharpe 25.3 32
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 83 Catlin Andrews 25.6 30
12 Staffordshire grey 95 Olivia Portas 25.7 28
13 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 81 Jess Williams 26.2 26
14 Warwickshire orange 148 Sally Fay Irving 26.6 24



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham red 75 Phoebe White 48.0 50
2 Warwickshire orange 147 Simone Ager 48.1 48
3 Staffordshire grey 94 Charlie Egan 50.4 46
4 Birmingham red 77 Danel Jansen-van-Rensburg 50.5 44
5 Shropshire green 92 Issy Cotham 51.2 42
6 Shropshire green 88 Sally Joyce 51.9 40

7= Birmingham red 76 Molly Darrock 52.2 37
7= Shropshire green 91 Sophie Bleazard 52.2 37
9 Warwickshire orange 145 Hannah Ciotkowski 52.8 34

10 Warwickshire orange 146 Emily Charlton 53.0 32
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 82 Katie Harman 53.6 30
12 Staffordshire grey 96 Abbie Talbot 56.7 28
13 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 80 Robyn Andrews 57.7 26
14 Staffordshire grey 99 Georgina Higton 1:13.5 24



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham red 1:38.1 0.0 1:38.1 70.0
2 03 Shropshire green 1:41.0 0.0 1:41.0 60.0
3 05 Warwickshire orange 1:44.0 0.0 1:44.0 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham red 1:31.9 0.0 1:31.9 70.0
2 05 Warwickshire orange 1:34.0 0.0 1:34.0 60.0
3 03 Shropshire green 1:35.8 0.0 1:35.8 50.0
4 04 Staffordshire grey 1:36.5 0.0 1:36.5 40.0
5 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 1:41.9 0.0 1:41.9 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 81 Jess Williams 8.89 50
2 Birmingham red 78 Chrissie Prince 8.78 48
3 Shropshire green 87 Hollie Williamson 8.74 46
4 Staffordshire grey 99 Georgina Higton 8.48 44
5 Birmingham red 73 Fiona Foulkes 7.48 42
6 Warwickshire orange 149 Tia Clues 7.05 40
7 Shropshire green 88 Sally Joyce 6.75 38
8 Staffordshire grey 97 Holly Sharpe 6.50 36
9 Birmingham red 77 Danel Jansen-van-Rensburg 6.48 34

10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 83 Catlin Andrews 6.24 32
11 Staffordshire grey 94 Charlie Egan 6.22 30
12 Warwickshire orange 146 Emily Charlton 5.94 28
13 Shropshire green 91 Sophie Bleazard 5.80 26
14 Warwickshire orange 148 Sally Fay Irving 4.15 24



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Birmingham red 74 Beth Catchpowle 83 50
2 Warwickshire orange 144 Felicity Bee 81 48
3 Birmingham red 75 Phoebe White 80 46
4 Shropshire green 89 Imogan Fawcett 79 44

5= Birmingham red 76 Molly Darrock 75 40
5= Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 82 Katie Harman 75 40
5= Warwickshire orange 145 Hannah Ciotkowski 75 40
8 Shropshire green 90 Jessica Watson 72 36

9= Staffordshire grey 96 Abbie Talbot 70 33
9= Warwickshire orange 147 Simone Ager 70 33
11 Shropshire green 92 Issy Cotham 69 30
12 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 80 Robyn Andrews 63 28

13= Staffordshire grey 95 Olivia Portas 60 25
13= Staffordshire grey 98 Chloe Lindop 60 25



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire orange 144 Felicity Bee 2.36 50
2 Shropshire green 87 Hollie Williamson 2.34 48
3 Birmingham red 74 Beth Catchpowle 2.30 46
4 Birmingham red 73 Fiona Foulkes 2.24 44
5 Birmingham red 77 Danel Jansen-van-Rensburg 2.20 42
6 Warwickshire orange 145 Hannah Ciotkowski 2.14 40
7 Staffordshire grey 94 Charlie Egan 2.12 38

8= Shropshire green 90 Jessica Watson 2.00 35
8= Warwickshire orange 146 Emily Charlton 2.00 35
10 Shropshire green 92 Issy Cotham 1.96 32
11 Staffordshire grey 98 Chloe Lindop 1.90 30
12 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 80 Robyn Andrews 1.76 28
13 Staffordshire grey 99 Georgina Higton 1.44 26



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham red 75 Phoebe White 60 50
2 Birmingham red 78 Chrissie Prince 57 48
3 Warwickshire orange 147 Simone Ager 54 46
4 Birmingham red 76 Molly Darrock 52 44
5 Shropshire green 88 Sally Joyce 49 42

6= Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 82 Katie Harman 48 39
6= Staffordshire grey 95 Olivia Portas 48 39
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 81 Jess Williams 47 36

9= Shropshire green 91 Sophie Bleazard 46 33
9= Warwickshire orange 148 Sally Fay Irving 46 33
11 Warwickshire orange 149 Tia Clues 45 30
12 Shropshire green 89 Imogan Fawcett 44 28

13= Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 83 Catlin Andrews 43 25
13= Staffordshire grey 97 Holly Sharpe 43 25
15 Staffordshire grey 96 Abbie Talbot 39 22
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